Name:

Date
Finished

Title

MY READING LOG

Author

10 -

11 -

12 -

13 -

14 -

15 -

16 -

17 -

18 -

19 -

20 -

Rating

pRGR GRS gie

pRGRSR SR Qe

pRGR GRS gie
pRGRSR SR Qe

pRG RGN
pRGRSR SR Qe
pRGRSR SR Qe
pRGRSR SR Qe

PRGN GRS gie
pRGRSR SR Qe

pRG RGN
pRGRSR SR Qe
pRGRSR SR Qe
pRGRSR SR Qe

pRG RGNS
pRGRSR SR Qe

pRG RGN
pRGRSR SR Qe
pRGRSR SR Qe

pRGRSR SR Qe

Parent
Signature



